- Fantasy
Spovts

$500 14 Team PPR Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Week 6
Wed Oct 9 5:39am CT

Salmonseekers
Sultans of El Segundo
Delhi Dominators
Paycheck Players
Replacements
Eaglesqirl25
Marauders
Tackling Dummies
Skeleton Crew
Cellabration
Deacons
Thundering Herd
Redskins

Machine

Total Points

Paycheck Players
Salmonseekers
Sultans of El Segundo
Tackling Dummies
Delhi Dominators
Replacements
Marauders
Eaglesqirl25
Skeleton Crew
Deacons
Cellabration
Thundering Herd
Redskins

Machine

43 22
43 22
41 24
39 26
37 28
36 29
35 30
29 36
29 36
29 36
28 37
27 38
25 40
14 51

693.70
690.20
661.30
656.10
651.80
644.50
643.50
629.70
597.40
595.50
593.30
580.90
577.20
531.70

O O O O O O OO0 O o o o o o H

PCT
0.662
0.662
0.631
0.600
0.569
0.554
0.538
0.446
0.446
0.446
0.431
0.415
0.385
0.215

PF
8972.60
8596.90
8473.40
9018.10
8378.50
8186.10
8365.50
8529.30
7766.20
7712.90
7741.50
7551.70
7503.60
6912.10

PA
8056.60
8085.50
8095.00
8053.10
8102.30
8117.10
8103.30
8090.70
8149.40
8153.50
8151.30
8165.90
8169.60
8215.10
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PTS
690.20
661.30
651.80
693.70
644.50
629.70
643.50
656.10
597.40
593.30
595.50
580.90
577.20
531.70
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